


DUVAR KAROLARI
Wall Tiles

30x90

Mila

Aquarel
Limestone
Dublin

Onda

Salda

(\[o] ¢!

Marmo Calacatta
Lauren

25x75

Flow
Jazz
Piaf
Jagger
Cruz
Marvel
Marcello

30x60

]
Sunday
Laminia
Farah
Icon
Lourdes
Integra
Archeo
Flores
Bouquet
Beirut

MUTFAK / Kitchen

Ella
Ascot
Toffee
Akel
Gorbo
June
Diagon
Basel

PORSELEN KAROLAR

Cluster
Glam
Magnus
Levante
Calvino
Matis
Kaizen
Centuri
Valeron
Galax
Tropix
Lauren
Pinapulpis
Sueno
Mothica
Hyper
Hampton
Montblanc
Statue

St Tropez
Maidstone
Carestone
Social
Luton

Dolce
Gisborne
Bronx
York
Porto
Newton
Thor
Moody
Gravity

Longford
Aspen
Stanford

44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
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60
62
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66
67
68
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
82
84
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
94
95

Ultima
Garda

Epiq
Emperador
Bunol

Travertino Classico

Akron
Pulpis
Persia

Kentwood
Taxim
Rio Grande

Bodrum
Andora
Cement
Chester
Pera
Nuance
Bremen

Metallic Sense

Alania
Fabian
Case
Kotto

Prag
Munich
Lux
Melrose
Portland
La Fayette
Limestone
Charlotte

Kemer
Adrasan

Havuz
Alaska

Duncan
Kendal
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96

98
100
102
102
103
104
105
105

106
108
109

110
112
113
113
114
116
118
120
122
123
124
125
125
126
127
128
128
129
130
131

132
134

136
138

140
141



ALFABETIK DIZIN
Alphabetic Content

Adrasan
Akel
Akron
Alania
Alaska
Andora
Aquarel
Archeo
Ascot
Aspen
Basel
Beirut
Bodrum
Bouquet
Bremen
Bronx
Bunol
Calvino
Carestone
Case
Cement
Centuri
Charlotte
Chester
Cluster
Cruz
Diagon
Dolce
Dublin
Duncan
Ella

Emperador

Epiq
Fabian
Farah
Flores
Flow
Galax
Garda
Gisborne

134
39
104
122
138
112

34
39
94
41
37
110
36
118
84
102
52
77
124
113
58
131
113
44
23
41
80
10
140
38
102
100
123
30
35
18
60
98
82

Glam

Gorbo

Gravity
Hampton
Havuz

Hyper

Icon

Integra
Jagger

Jazz

June

Kaizen

Kemer
Kendall
Kentwood
Kotto

La Fayette
Laminia
Lauren Wall
Lauren
Levante
Limestone Wall
Limestone
Longford
Lourdes
Luton

Lux

Magnus
Maidstone
Marcello
Marmo Calacatta
Marvel

Matis

Melrose
Metallic Sense
Mila
Montblanc
Moody
Mothica
Munich

46
40
91
72
136
70
31
33
22
20
40
56
132
141
106
125
129
29
17
64
50

130
92
32
79

127
48
76
25

16
24
54

128

120

73
90
68
126

Newton
Nora
Nuance
Onda

M E]
Pera
Persia

Piaf
Pinapulpis
Portland
Porto

Prag
Pulpis

Rio Grande
Salda
Social

St Tropez
Stanford
Statue
Sueno
Sunday
Taxim
Thor
Toffee
Travertino Classico
Tropix
Ultima
Valeron
York

88
14
116
11
26
114
105
21
66
128
87
125
105
109
12
78
75
95
74
67
28
108
89
39
103
62
96
59
86



DUVAR

30x90

Mila

Aquarel
Limestone
Dublin

Onda

Salda

Nora

Marmo Calacatta
Lauren

25x75

Flow
Jazz
Piaf
Jagger
Cruz
Marvel
Marcello

30x60

Pastel
Sunday
Laminia
Farah
Icon
Lourdes
Integra
Archeo
Flores
Bouquet
Beirut

MUTFAK / Kitchen

Ella
Ascot
Toffee
Akel
Gorbo
June
Diagon
Basel

MILA

NORA
14

Wall Tiles




PASTEL SUNDAY FARAH ARCHEO
26 28 30 34

INTEGRA
33

BEIRUT BASEL
37 41
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MILA

MILA White Relief

30x90 cm

MILA White

30x90 cm
N
Duvar Kullammi Pisirim
Wall Tiles Firing.

R

R

MILA White RP

60 x 60 cm

S Y i A\

P s 1)
‘Yer Kullanmi Porselen Karo Dona Dayanikii Pisirim
Floor Tiles Porcelain Ties Frost Resistance Firing.
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Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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AQUAREL Mint Relief
30x90 cm

AQUAREL Mint
30x90 cm
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Yerkulanm  Porselen Karo  Pariak Yuzey
Floor Ties ~ Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface ~ Frost Resstance
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AQUAREL Mint Decor
30x90 cm

AQUAREL Mint
60 x60 cm




LIMESTONE White R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE White Wavy Decor R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Dark Grey R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Dark Grey RP
60 x60 cm

LIMESTONE Line White Relief
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Line Dark Grey Relief
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE White RP
60 x60 cm

LIMESTONE Beige R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Beige Wavy Decor R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Line Beige Relief R
30x90 cm

LIMESTONE Beige RP

60 x 60 cm

006

Duver Kulanmi Pisiim
WallTies Fiing

0000

YerKdanmi  Porselenkaro  Dona Dayanii Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Frost Ressiance Fiing

9

Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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DUBLIN

DUBLIN White
30x90 cm

DUBLIN White Decor
30x90 cm

DUBLIN Black
30x90 cm

0006006

Duvar Kullanimi ~ Pariak Yuzey
Wall lles Glossy Sutace

Psrim
Fang

DUBLIN Sand
30x90 cm

DUBLIN White
60 x 60 cm

DUBLIN Sand Decor
30x90 cm

DUBLIN Brown DUBLIN Black
30x90 cm 60 x 60 cm

00OS0

YerKulanmi  Porselen ke Pariak Yuzey  Dona Dayanki Pisitm
Fioor lles  Porcelain lles  Glossy Suntace  Frost Resstance Himng

DUBLIN Sand
60 x 60 cm

DUBLIN Brown
60 x 60 cm
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ONDA Wavy Grey ONDA Grey
30x90 cm 30x90 cm

ONDA Grey RP
60 x 60 cm
G G
ONDA Glossy Wavy White R ONDA Glossy White R
30x90 cm 30x90 cm
G

GLOSSY White RP
60 x 60 cm

000 00009 11

Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiing Floor Ties ~ Porcelain Tes  Glossy Surface  Frost Resisance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayimz.



SALDA

SALDA Decor
30x90 cm

SALDA White
30x90 cm

SALDA White
60 x60 cm

SALDA Antracite
60 x 60 cm
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Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface ~Frost Resiance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.






NORA Antracite Relief
30x90 cm

NORA Antracite
30x90 cm

NORA Antracite
60 x 60 cm

NORA Grey Relief
30x90 cm

NORA Grey
30x90 cm

NORA Grey
60 x60 cm

Duvar Kulanmi~ Parlak Yuzey Psim YerKilenm  Porselen Kao  Pariak Yuzey  Dona eyanii Pisiim

Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiting Floor Ties Porcelain Tles ~ Glossy Sur Frost Resistance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks igin tiklaymiz.




| MARMO CALACATTA

MARMO CALACATTA White Decor R MARMO CALACATTA White R
30x90 cm 30x90 cm

MARMO CALACATTA White
60 x 60 cm RP

16 ©00O 00000

DuvarKulanmi ~ Parlak Yuzey Pisiim Yer Kulanmi orselen K arlak Yuzey  Dona Dayanki isiim
Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface ~Frost Ressance Fiing



LAUREN Light Grey
30x90 cm

LAUREN Light Grey Relief
30x90 cm

LAUREN Light Grey
60 x 60 cm

LAUREN Black
30x90 cm

LAUREN Black Relief
30x90 cm

LAUREN Black
60 x 60 cm

Q

Duvar Kulanmi ~ Parlak Yuzey
Wall Ties Glossy Suface

LAUREN

LAUREN Taupe
30x90 cm

LAUREN Taupe Relief
30x90 cm

LAUREN Taupe
60 x 60 cm

Vevamm\ anseenKam Pzﬂaxuzey Danauayaum Pisiim

Porcelain Thes  Glossy Surface  Frost Restanoe Fing Click to contents.

Indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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FLOW Grey Decor
25x75 cm

) -F . ‘K“ - l‘\
3 o : X 1 Y
X -

:,.r 3 G
FLOW Grey
25x75 cm

FLOW Grey
45 x45 cm

FLOW White Decor
25x75 cm

FLOW White
25x75 cm

FLOW White
45 x 45 cm

= g O060 00060

Duvar Kulanmi~~ Parlak Yuzey Pisiim YerKianmi  PorselenKao  Parlek Yuzey  Dona Dayenki Pisiin
Wall Ties Glossy Surface Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles ~ Glossy Surface ~Frost Ressiance: Fiing
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JAZZ Light Grey JAZZ Light Grey Relief JAZZ Grey
25x75 cm 25x75 cm 25x75 cm

< -
JAZZ Light Grey Decor = < o JAZZ Grey Decor
25x75 cm _— : | 25x75 cm

JAZIZ Light Grey
45 x 45 cm

06 00060

Duvar Kulanmi ek Yuzey Pisiim Yerfuanm  Porselen Ko Prtak Yizey  Dona Deyanil Pisiim
WalTies  Glossy Suace Fing Floor Tles  Porceain Tes  Glossy Surface  Frost Resstace Fiing

JAZZ Grey Relief
25x75 cm

JAZZ Grey
45 x 45 cm
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PIAF Cream PIAF Cream
25x75 cm 45 x 45 cm

PIAF Cream Relief
25x75 cm

060 0080 21

Duver Kulanmi Pisiim Yerkionm  PosenKaro  Dona Dayanii Pisiim .
Wall Ties Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Frost Ressiance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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JAGGER Ice Decor
25x75 cm

JAGGER Ice
25x75 cm

0o

Duvar Klanmi
Wall Ties

JAGGER Ice
45 x 45 cm

00Q0

Yer Kulanmi Dona Dayanki Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Frost Resistance Fiing

JAGGER Grey Decor
25x75 cm

JAGGER Grey
25x75 cm

JAGGER Grey
45 x 45 cm




CRUZ Light Grey Relief
25x75¢cm

CRUZ Light Grey
25x75cm

CRUZ Ivory Relief

CRUZ Light Grey

CRUZ Ivory
45 x45 cm

00O0

YerKdanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayanki Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Ties ~ Frost Ressiance Fiing

Click to contents.
indeks igin tiklayinz.



MARVEL Grey Relief
25x 75 cm

MARVEL Grey
25x75 cm
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Duvar Kulanmi~ Partak Yuzey Pisiim
WalTies  Glossy Suace Fing
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MARVEL Grey
45 x 45cm

00O 0

Yerkudanm  Porselen Kao  Parlak Yizey  Dona Deyanil Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface  Frost Ressiance Fiing
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MARVEL Antracite Relief
25x75 cm

MARVEL Antracite
25x75 cm
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MARVEL Antracite
45 x 45 cm




MARCELLO

G
MARCELLO White
25x75 cm
G

NG l\X§> NN 45x45 cm
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MARCELLO Black Decor
25x75 cm

ST MARCELLO Grey

G 45 x45 cm

MARCELLO Grey
25x75 cm

G
MARCELLO Black MARCELLO Black
25x75 cm 45 x 45 cm
G
MARCELLO Beige
25x75 cm
G
{\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l MARCELLO Beige
Sé;’\’s‘x, %S 45x45 cm
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MARCELLO Brown Decor
25x75 cm
G
MARCELLO Brown
= G 45x45 cm
MARCELLO Brown
25x75 cm
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PASTEL

G
PASTEL Pink
30x60 cm
G
PASTEL Pink Relief
30x60 cm
G
PASTEL Pink P
45 x45 cm
G
PASTEL Grey
30x60 cm
G
PASTEL Grey Relief
30x60 cm
G
PASTEL Grey P
45 x45 cm

DuvarKulanmi Parlak Yizey P Yerkienm  Porsslen Kao  Parak Yuzey  Dona Dayanki P mm . : Vquu Pm@u Unﬂslyamkh Pisim
Fing

WalTies  Glossy Surace Fiing FlorTies  Porelain Tis  Glossy Surface Frost Restance Fig Wal Ties Fitng FloorTles  Porcelain Tls  FrostResslance Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



SUNDAY

SUNDAY White Decor SUNDAY White SUNDAY White
30x 60 cm 30x60 cm 45 x45 cm

28 V6 00006

i YerKdanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayanii Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Ties  Frost Ressiance Fiing
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LAMINIA White
30x60 cm

LAMINIA Light Relief
30x60 cm

LAMINIA Light Grey
30x60 cm
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LAMINIA White
45 x 45 cm

LAMINIA Light Grey
45 x 45 cm

LAMINIA Grey
30x60 cm

LAMINIA Dark Relief
30x60 cm

LAMINIA Dark Grey
30x 60 cm

LAMINIA Grey
45 x 45 cm

.P

LAMINIA Dark Grey
45 x 45 cm

Duvar Kulanmi Pisim Yer Kuanmi  PorsslenKaro  Dona Daeni Pisiin
Wl Ties Fing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tes  Fros! Ressance Fiing

Click to contents.
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FARAH White FARAH White Decor FARAH White
30x60 cm 30x60 cm 60 x60 cm
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Duvar Kdanmi Parlak Yuzey F:_am
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Wall Ties Glossy Suface ing




ICON White Decor
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Kol nkeo P
Floor Ties  Porcelain Tis  Glossy Surface Fros
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Click to contents.
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LOURDES White
30x60 cm

LOURDES White Decor
30x60 cm

LOURDES Grey
30x60 cm

LOURDES Grey
45 x 45 cm

LOURDES White F
45 x 45 cm
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INTEGRA

INTEGRA Decor INTEGRA White INTEGRA White
30x60 cm 30x60 cm 45 x45 cm

Duvar:;mm\ Paﬂa;;\my Ps:nm Yer 3 uuu Pmsee:nh’am Paﬂa;;uw/ Dunalnmw Pisiim

Wall Ties: Glossy Suface Fiing Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface Frost Resitance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



ARCHEO

ARCHEO Ivory ARCHEO White

30x60 cm P 30x60 cm P
ARCHEO Ivory ARCHEO White
45 x45 cm 45 x45 cm

ARCHEO Ivory Decor ARCHEO White Decor

30x60 cm 30x60 cm

ARCHEO Gold ARCHEO Gold ARCHEO Grey ARCHEO Grey
30x60 cm 45 x 45 cm 30x60 cm 45 x 45 cm

34 QOO0 00060
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Porseleniaro  Parlak Yuzey
Porcelein Ties ~ Glossy Surface Ponkoms

na Deyanki

FLORES

G
FLORES White
30x60 cm
G
FLORES White Decor
30x60 cm
G
FLORES White P
45 x45 cm
G
FLORES Antracite
30x60 cm
G
FLORES Antracite Decor
30x60 cm

.G

FLORES Antracite P
45 x45 cm
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Click to contents.
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BOUQUET Damasc White R

30x60 cm

BOUQUET Quadro White

30x60 cm

36
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Duvar
W

R

i Kilenm
al Ties.

Parlak Yuzey
Glossy Surface

BOUQUET R

30x30 cm

BOUQUET Quadro Grey R
30x60 cm

HG

BOUQUET White
45 x45 cm

Pisiim Yer Kuanm ok Parak Yuzey Do Dayenki
Fiing Floor Thes  High Gssy Suface _FostResace

BOUQUET Damasc Grey
Quadro White Border 30x60 cm

Pisirim
Fing

R

BOUQUET R
Quadro Grey Border
30x30 cm

BOUQUET Grey
45 x45 cm

-
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G
BOUQUET Damasc Beige R
30x60 cm
. G

BOUQUET Quadro Beige R
30x 60 cm

BOUQUET R
Quadro Beige Border
30x30 cm

HG

BOUQUET Beige
45 x45 cm
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BEIRUT White
30x60 cm

BEIRUT Beige
30x60 cm

p

BEIRUT White
45 x 45 cm

BEIRUT Beige
45 x 45 cm
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BEIRUT Grey Decor

30x60 cm

BEIRUT Beige Decor

30x60 cm

BEIRUT Grey
45 x 45 cm

BEIRUT Grey
30x60 cm

BEIRUT Brown
45 x 45 cm

BEIRUT Brown
30x60 cm

o
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Click to contents.
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ELLA Azure
30x60 cm
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ASCOT Silver

30x60 cm
: | :. II @ @ @
! ! !- Duvar Kl Parlak Yuzey Pisiim
Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiiing
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TOFFEE Green I Sl e '
30x60 cm : b LRI Taliile |
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G
TOFFEE Pink -
30x60 cm

Duvar Kulanmi ~ Partak Yuzey Pisiim
WalTies | Glossy Suco Fiing

AKEL Multicolor
30x60 cm

0006

lanimi Partak Yuzey
wunss Glossy Sriace
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GORBO Azure

30x60 cm
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Duvar Klanmi ~ Partak Yuzey Pisiim
WalTies  Glossy Suface Fiing

JUNE «

JUNE White
30x60 cm

00

Duvar Kulanm:  Partek Yuzey Pisiim | . L - |
WallTies  Glossy Surace Fiing
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DIAGON Black
30x60 cm

DIAGON Multicolor

30x60 cm
Duvar Kullanimi Parlak Yuzey Pisirim
Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiing

BASEL Black
30x60 cm

BASEL Multicolor

30x60 cm
Duvar Kullanimi Parfak Yuzey Pisirim
Wall Ties Glossy Suface Fiing
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Porcelain Tiles

Cluster 44 Ultima 96
Glam 46 Garda 98
Magnus 48 Epiq 100
Levante 50 Emperador 102
Calvino 52 Bunol 102
Matis 54 Travertino Classico 103
Kaizen 56 Akron 104
Centuri 58 Pulpis 105
Valeron 59 Persia 105
Galax 60
Tropix 62
Lauren 64
Pinapu|pis 66 Kentwood 106
sSueno 67 Taxim 108
Mothica 68 Rio Grande 109
Hyper 70
Hampton 72
Montblanc 73
Statue 74 Bodrum 110
St Tropez 75 Andora 112
Maidstone 76 Cement 113
Carestone 77 Chester 113
Social 78 Pera 114
Luton 79 Nuance 116
Bremen 118
Metallic Sense 120
Alania 122
Fabian 123
Dolce 80 Case 124
Gisborne 82 Kotto 125
Bronx 84 Prag 125
York 86 Munich 126
Porto 87 Lux 127
Newton 88 Melrose 128
Thor 89 Portland 128
Moody 90 La Fayette 129
Gravity 91 Limestone 130
Charlotte 131
Longford 92
Aspen 94 Kemer 132
Stanford 95 Adrasan 134
Havuz 136
Alaska 138
Duncan 140

Kendal 141
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CLUSTER

i

CLUSTER Light Grey
60x 120 cm

CLUSTER Grey
60x 120 cm

CLUSTER Ivory
60x120 cm

CLUSTER Taupe
60x 120 cm

o
i

s

CLUSTER Brown
60x120 cm

CLUSTER Antracite
60x 120 cm

00®&0 45

e e g Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.




GLAM

GLAM Beige RP
60x120 cm

GLAM Ivory RP
60x 120 cm

GLAM White RP
60x120 cm

46 000
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MAGNUS

MAGNUS White
60x120 cm

.
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MAGNUS Ivory
- 60x120 cm
MAGNUS Grey
60x 120 cm
> B — P _— =3

e ;f.,-ﬁw‘ g o 2 \\

--.—-;d.-;q - Y -.—-..\-— MAGNUS Antracite

60x120 cm
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LEVANTE

LEVANTE Beige RP
60x 120 cm

LEVANTE White RP
60x 120 cm

LEVANTE Grey RP
60x120 cm
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CALVINO Light Grey RP
60x120 cm

CALVINO Blue RP
60x120 cm

CALVINO Dark Grey RP
60x 120 cm

Vev:iammw Porselen Karo Parva;;um uonalaysnm Pisiim
iing

FloorTles  Porcelsin Thes  Glossy Surface ~Frost Resitance F Click to contents.
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MATIS

RP

MATIS Grey
60x 120 cm
MATIS Blue
60x 120 cm

RP

MATIS Ivory

60x 120 cm

Pisiin
Fiing

Porselen Kao  Parek Yuzey  Dona Dayenki
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KAIZEN White RP
60x 120 cm
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CENTURI Light Grey RP CENTURI Grey RP
60x120 cm 60x120 cm

F F
CENTURI Dark Grey RP CENTURI Antracite RP CENTURI Ivory RP
60x120 cm 60x120 cm 60x120 cm
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R e VALERON

VALERON White RP
60x120 cm

L\ b
VALERON Grey RP
60x120 cm

VALERON Dark Grey RP
60x 120 cm

VALERON Antracite RP
60x120 cm
VALERON Ivory RP
60x120 cm
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GALAX Dark Grey
60x 120 cm

GALAX Grey
60x 120 cm

GALAX Antracite
60x120 cm
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LAUREN

LAUREN Light Grey
60x120 cm

LAUREN Taupe
60x 120 cm

LAUREN Black
60x120 cm
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PINAPULPIS

PINAPULPIS Light Grey
60x120 cm

PINAPULPIS Beige
60x 120 cm

PINAPULPIS Brown
60x 120 cm

PINAPULPIS Grey
60x 120 cm

PINAPULPIS Dark Grey
60x 120 cm
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YerKuanmi  Porselen Kao  Parlak Yuzey  Dona Dayanki Pisiim
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SUENO Beige SUENO Grey
60x120 cm 60x 120 cm
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MOTHICA Rose
60x120 cm

Porselen Kao  Parlak Yizey

Floor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface ~Frost Resisance

Yer Kuanimi

i

Dona Dy



Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



Tt
e
3 &
L
HYPER Silver RP HYPER Brown RP
60x 120 cm 60x 120 cm

HYPER Decor RP HYPER Cotto RP
60x 120 cm 60x 120 cm

HYPER Decor RP HYPER Nickel RP
60 x60 cm 60x120 cm
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HAMPTON

b
HAMPTON Taupe HAMPTON Beige HAMPTON Brown
60x 120 cm 60x120 cm 60x120 cm

HAMPTON Grey
60x120 cm
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STATUE

F
STATUE Light Grey RP
60x120 cm
L
JF
STATUE Grey RP
60x120 cm

STATUE Grey Decor RP
60 x 120 cm

74 0008
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ST TROPEZ Grey ST TROPEZ Antracite
60x120 cm 60x120 cm
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MAIDSTONE
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MAIDSTONE Light Grey MAIDSTONE Grey MAIDSTONE Antracite
60x120 cm 60x 120 cm 60x 120 cm

MAIDSTONE Beige MAIDSTONE Taupe
60x120 cm 60x 120 cm
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CARESTONE

CARESTONE Light Grey
60x 120 cm

CARESTONE Dark Grey
60x120 cm

CARESTONE Chiara
60x120 cm

CARESTONE Taupe
60x 120 cm

0080 77
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SOCIAL White
60x 120 cm

SOCIAL Antracite
60x120 cm
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100x100

SOCIAL Grey
60x 120 cm

SOCIAL Beige
60x 120 cm
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LUTON White RP LUTON Light Grey RP LUTON Dark Grey RP
60x 120 cm 60x120 cm 60x 120 cm
LUTON Ecru RP LUTON Beige RP
60x120 cm 60x 120 cm
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DOLCE White RP
100x 100 cm
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DOLCE Beige RP
100x 100 cm
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GISBORNE Bianco
100x 100 cm

GISBORNE Light Grey
100 x 100 cm

GISBORNE Dark Grey
100 x 100 cm

GISBORNE Antracite
100 x 100 cm

GISBORNE Beige
100 x 100 cm

82 QOO
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BRONX Bianco
100 x 100 cm

BRONX Light Grey
100 x 100 cm

BRONX Grey
100x 100 cm

BRONX Antracite
100 x 100 cm

BRONX Beige
100 x 100 cm
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YORK White RP

100x 100 cm
YORK Light Grey RP
100x 100 cm
YORK Grey RP
100 x 100 cm

YORK Dark Grey RP
100 x 100 cm
YORK Ivory RP
100 x 100 cm
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100x100

. PORTO

60x60

PORTO Beige RP
100 x 100 cm

PORTO White RP
100 x 100 cm

PORTO Grey RP
100 x 100 cm

R L
.
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PORTO Vizon RP
100 x 100 cm
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NEWTON Dark Grey NEWTON Grey NEWTON Light Grey NEWTON Ivory
100x 100 cm 100 x 100 cm 100 x 100 cm 100 x 100 cm
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Floor Ties o

janii
loor Tles  Porcelain Tles  Frost Ressiance




100x100

THOR

80x80

THOR White RP
100 x 100 cm
THOR Grey RP
100 x 100 cm

THOR Antracite RP
100x 100 cm
THOR Ecru RP
100 x 100 cm

89

YerKulanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayaniki Pisitm
FloorTies  Porcelan Tes st Ressarce Fing Click to contents.
Indeks igin tiklaymiz.




MOODY White
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Light Grey
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Dark Grey
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Antracite
100 x 100 cm

MOODY Beige
100 x 100 cm

00 0000

YerKuanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayanii Pisiim
Floor Tles ~ Porcelain Ties  Frost Ressiance Fiing
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GRAVITY

GRAVITY Antracite RP
100 x 100 cm color body

0080 91
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LONGFORD

LONGFORD Grey RP
20x120 cm

a—

LONGFORD Teak
20x120 cm

LONGFORD Light Grey

—

20x120 cm

—

LONGFORD Beige
20x120 cm

S

LONGFORD Natural
20x120 cm

00O0 93

Yerkunm  PoseenKaro  DonaDaynki  Pisim )
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ASPEN

ASPEN White RP
20x120 cm
ASPEN Light Grey RP
20x120 cm

ASPEN Antracite RP
20x120 cm
ASPEN Beige RP
20x120 cm

ASPEN Noce RP
20x120 cm

ASPEN Wenge RP
20x120 cm

94 00O 0
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STANFORD

STANFORD Cream RP
20x120 cm
STANFORD Beige RP
20x120 cm

STANFORD Red RP
20x120 cm
STANFORD Teak RP
20x120 cm

STANFORD Walnut RP
20x120 cm

009© 95
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ULTIMA

ULTIMA Ivory
45x90 cm

ULTIMA White
45x90 cm

ULTIMA Light Grey
45x90 cm

ULTIMA Grey
45x90 cm

ULTIMA Antracite
45x90 cm

97
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GARDA White
45x90 cm

GARDA Grey
45x90 cm

GARDA Dark Grey
45x90 cm

GARDA Beige
45x90 cm

GARDA Brown
45x90 cm

00080
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EPIQ Brown
45x90 cm

EPIQ Blue
45x90 cm

EPIQ Beige
45x90 cm

EPIQ White
45x90 cm

EPIQ Green
45x90 cm

000

Yer Kulanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayanki Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Thes  Frost Ressiance Fing




i,

Click to gentents:" y
indeksicinsfikayiiz:




60x60

EMPERADOR s

L
EMPERADOR Beige RP
45x90 cm
L
EMPERADOR Brown RP
45x90 cm

BUNOL Brown RP
45x90 cm

BUNOL Beige RP
45x90 cm

‘Yer Kullanimi Porselen Karo Parlak Yuzey Dona Dayanii Pisirim

Floor Ties Porcelain Tles  Glossy Surface ~ Frost Resistance Fiing
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TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Bone RP TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Beige Rp TRAVERTINO CLASSICO Grey
45x90 cm 45x90 cm 45x90 cm

RP

000 103
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AKRON Grey
45x90 cm

AKRON Beige |
45x90 cm
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PERSIA

PULPIS Grey
45x90 cm

PULPIS Beige
45x90 cm
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RP

L

RP

L
PULPIS Wenge RP
45x90 cm
F
PERSIA Beige RP
45x90 cm
%
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PERSIA Grey
45x90 cm

RP

PERSIA Wenge RP
45x90 cm
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KENTWOOD

el e =

L

KENTWOOD White
15x90 cm

KENTWOOD Natural
15x90 cm

T

KENTWOOD Cream P
15x90 cm

KENTWOOD Noce P
15x90 cm

000 107
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TAXIM White P TAXIM Light Grey P TAXIM Dark Grey 3 TAXIM Beige P
15x90 cm 15x90 am 15x90 cm 15x90 cm

108 00®©
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RIO GRANDE

RIO GRANDE Cream
15x90 cm

RIO GRANDE Nut
15x90 cm

RIO GRANDE Wenge
15x90 cm

- RIO GRANDE Bianco
15x90 cm
RIO GRANDE Grey
15x90 cm
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BODRUM Grey
60 x60 cm

BODRUM Antracite
60 x 60 cm

000

Yer Kulanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayankl Pisiim
Floor Tles  Porcelain Ties  Frost Resstance Fiing

111

Click to contents.
Indeks iin tiklaymiz.




ANDORA Oak
60 x 60 cm

ANDORA Noce
60 x 60 cm

ANDORA Wenge
60 x 60 cm
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MENT

CEMENT Beige
60 x60 cm

45x45

CEMENT Grey
60 x60 cm

000
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CEMENT Light Grey
60 x 60 cm

CHESTER
60 x60 cm

00O 113
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PERA Oak Decor
60 x 60 cm

PERA Teak Decor PERA Teak
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

PERA Walnut Decor PERA Walnut
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm

0080
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NUANCE Grey
60 x60 cm

NUANCE Antracite
60 x 60 cm

117

Click to contents.
Indeks iin tiklaymiz.




0000

Yer Kulanmi nKaro  Dona Deyani Pisiim
Floor Ties  Porcelan Tes  Frost Ressiance Fiing

=i k5
BREMEN gaadk . P4 |
=7 i 4
‘ =
- r ] |
E = h
, N i
. % | I:' w
"_ .':;J_._ i | - 1| w
» i L - -
Bremen Darktone >4 PN A
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Bremen Darktone A ! |1 |
30 x 60 cm s i 4
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Bremen Darktone | \
10x 30 cm oyl | . L :

Bremen Multicolor
60 x 60 cm

Bremen Multicolor
30 x 60 cm

Bremen Multicolor
10x30cm






METALLIC SENSE

METALLICSENSE Multicolor *

60 x60 cm p
METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 1 * P * Each box contains
60 x 60 cm an assortment of multi colors.
* Birkutudan tUmrenklerden
karisik olarak gikmaktadir.
METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 2 * P
60 x 60 cm
METALLIC SENSE Multicolor Decor Type 3* P
60 x 60 cm
*Decor Type 1, Decor Type 2, Decor Type 3 are presented in different boxes. i

*DecorType 1, DecorType 2, Decor Type 3 farkl kutularda sunulmaktadir.

120 00®©
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RP

ALANIA Blue
60 x60 cm

RP

ALANIA Multicolor

60 x60 cm

122
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FABIAN

FABIAN White P
60 x 60 cm

FABIAN Decor P
60 x 60 cm
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P CASE White P
60 x 60 cm

CASE Beige
60 x 60 cm

124 000
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KOTTO

KOTTO Red P
60 x60 cm
Yer Kulanimi Porselen Karo Dona Dayanikii Pisirim
Floor Ties Porcelain Ties Frost Resistance Fiting

PRAG Grau PRAG Antracite PRAG Beige
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm
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MUNICH Cotto
60 x 60 cm

MUNICH Grey
60 x60 cm

o Possnaro B Dykl
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LUX Bianco RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Bronze RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Grigio RP
60 x 60 cm

L
LUX Antracite RP
60 x 60 cm
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PORTLAND Bianco RP PORTLAND Grigio RP PORTLAND Mink
60 x60 cm 60 x60 cm 60 x60 cm
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MELROSE Cotto
60 x60 cm

P
MELROSE Beige
60 x60 cm

p
MELROSE Grey
60 x60 cm

P

MELROSE White

60 x60 cm

PORTLAND Nero RP

RP PORTLAND Beige RP
60 x60 cm 60 x60 cm
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LA FAYETTE Multicolor RP

LA FAYETTE
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LIMESTONE

LIMESTONE White
60 x60 cm

LIMESTONE Dark Grey RP
60 x60 cm

LIMESTONE Beige
60 x60 cm
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CHARLOTTE White RP CHARLOTIE Light Grey RP CHARLOTTE Grey RP CHARLOTIE Antracite RP CHARLOTTE Beige RP
60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm 60 x 60 cm
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KEMER Green
45 x45 cm
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KEMER Beige
45 x45 cm

0080

Yer Kulanmi  PorselenKaro  Dona Dayani

Pisiim

Porcelain Ties  Frost Resisiance

Floor Ties

Fing

o

Click to contents.
Indeks iin tiklaymiz.
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HAVUZ Cobalt
10x10 cm

HAVUZ Cobalt
10x20 cm

HAVUZ Blue
10x10 cm

HAVUZ Blue
10x20 cm

Yer Kulanimi Porselen Karo Parlak Yuzey  Dona Dayanik Pisiim .
Floor Tl Porcelain Thes  Glossy Surface  Frost Resstance Fiing Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.
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ALASKA

G
ALASKA White
10x30 cm

G
ALASKA Blue
10x30 cm

@

ALASKA Cobalt
10x30 cm

(9]

ALASKA Metallic
10x30 cm

0000 139

Yer Kulanmi

Dona Dayanki P .
FoorTies  Poteolan Ths éiifildﬁiie Fros Recres g Click to contents.
Indeks icin tiklayiniz.



20mm

“DUN

DUNCAN White RP
60 x60 cm colorbody

DUNCAN Light Grey RP
60 x60 cm colorbody

DUNCAN
60 x60 cm colorbody

DUNCAN Beige
60 x60 cm

DUNCAN Brown
60 x 60 cm
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KENDALL

KENDALL White RP KENDALL Light Grey RP
60 x60 cm colorbody 60 x60 cm colorbody

KENDALL Beige RP KENDALL Dark Grey RP
60 x60 cm colorbody 60 x60 cm colorbody

00©

Yer Kulanmi  PoselenKaro  Dona Dayaniki Pisim
Floor Ties  Porcelain Ties ~ Frost Resistance: Fiing
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EBAT
LENGTH AND WIDTH

KALINLIK
THICKNESS

KENAR DUZGUNLUGU
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES

GONYEDEN SAPMA
RECTANGULARITY

SU EMME ( Ev )
WATER ABSORPTION ( Ev )

EGILME DAYANIMI (N/mm2)
MODULUS OF RUPTURE (N / mm2 )

YUZEY SERTLIGi
SCRATCH HARDNESS ( MOHS )

ASINMAYA DAYANIKLILIK
ABRASION RESISTANCE ( PEI')

ISIL GENLESME KATSAYISI
COEFFICIENT OF THERMAL EXPANSION

IS1 SOKUNA DAYANIKLILIK TAYiNi
THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE

SIRLI KAROLARDA CATLAMAYA DAYANIKLILIK
CRAYZING RESISTANCE IN GLAZED TILES

DONA DAYANIKLILIK
FROST RESISTANCES

KIMYASAL MADDELERE DAYANIKLILIK TAYiNI
RESISTANCE TO LOW AND HIGH CONCENTRATIONS OF
ACIDS AND ALKALIS

EV VE YUZME HAVUZU TEMIZLIK MALZEMELERINE
DAYANIKLILIK

RESISTANCE TO HOUSEHOLD CHEMICALS AND SWIM-
MING POOL SALTS

LEKELENMEYE DAYANIKLILIK TAYINi
RESISTANCE TO STAINING

YUZEY DUZGUNLUGU
SURFACE FLATNESS

YUZEY KALITESI
SURFACE QUALITY

Semboller

Katalog icindeki sembollerin anlam ve detaylarini asagida bulabilirsiniz.

Legend

You can find below legend information and corresponding technical data below.

Pisirim
Firing

1 pisirim
1 firing

1 pisiim
2 firing

3 pisiim
3 firing

b/
0
O

Kullanim Alani Yuzey
Using Area Surface
Yer Karosu
@ Wall Tiles
Duvar Karosu
0 Floor Tiles

0600

Doseme Sekilleri

Doseme yapilirken asagidaki sekillere uyulmasi

gerekmektedir.

Laying Formations

It’s mandatory to comply with laying formations shown

as below.
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Sirli Porselen
Glazed Porcelain

Parlak Yuzey
Glossy Surface

Cok Parlak Yuzey
High Glossy Surface

Lappatolu Yuzey
Lappato Surface

Ful Lappatolu Yuzey
Full Lappato Surface

DUVAR KAROSU - WALL TILES ( AnnexL )

TS EN 14411:2016 EK L, BIll

N > 15 cm - Max. £ 2 mm

N > 15 cm - Max. = 0,5 mm

N >15cm - Max. £ 1,5 mm
N > 15 cm - Max. £ 2,0 mm

Ev > % 10 Ev> 10 %

Tek karoda Min.% 9  Individual min. 9 %

Ortalama Min. 12 N / mm2
Average 12 N / mm?2

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Min. Sinif B

Min. Class B

Min. Sinif 3
Mi
Merkez Egriligi :N 2 15 cm

n. Class 3

-1,50 /+2,00 mm

Centre curvature:N > 15 cm -1.50 /+2.00 mm

Kenar Egriligi : N > 15 cm -1,50 /+2,00 mm
Edge curvature : N 2 15 cm -1.50 /+2.00 mm
Carpikhk: N2>15cm -2,00 /+2,00 mm
Warpage: N215cm -2.00 /+2.00 mm

GRANISER CERAMICS

N > 15 cm - Max. £ 1,8 mm

N > 15 cm - Max. = 0,5 mm

N> 15cm - Max. £ 1,5 mm
N=>15cm - Max. £ 1,8 mm

Ev > % 10 Ev> 10 %

Tek karoda Min.% 9  Individual min. 9 %

Ortalama Min. 15 N / mm2
Average 15 N / mm?2

Max.9 X 10-6

Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Her Uriin igin Belirtilir
Indicated for each product

Min. Sinif B

Min. Class B
Min. Sinif 3
Min. Class 3
-1,20 /+1,80 mm
-1.20 /+1.80 mm

Merkez Egriligi :N 2 15 cm
Centre curvature: N 2 15 cm
N > 15 cm -1,20 /+1,80 mm

-1.20 /+1.80 mm

Kenar Egriligi :
Edge curvature :N 2 15 cm
Carpiklik: N =15cm

N = 15 cm

-1,80 /+1,80 mm

Warpage: -1.80 /+1.80 mm

GLAZED PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES
SIRLI PORSELEN YER KAROSU

YER KAROSU - FLOORTILES ( AnnexH)

TS EN 14411:2016 EK H, Blb

N > 15 cm - Max. £ 2 mm
N > 15 cm - Max. £ 0,5 mm
N =15 cm - Max. £ 1,5 mm

N 2> 15 cm - Max. = 2,0 mm

0.5% <Evs 3%
% 0,5 <Ev<%3
Individual max.
Tek karoda % 3,3
33%

Min: 30 N / mm2
Tek karoda Min. 27 N / mm2

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value
Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Min. Sinif B
Min. Class B

Min. Sinif 3
Min. Class 3
Merkez Egrilik: £ 2,0 mm
Centre curvature: £ 2.0 mm
Kenar Egrilik : + 2,0 mm
Edge curvature : * 2.0 mm
Carpiklik : £ 2,0 mm

Warpage :+2.0mm

Tek karoda max.

GRANISER CERAMICS

N >15cm - Max. £ 1,8 mm
N =15 cm - Max. £ 0,5 mm
N=>15cm-Max. £1,2 mm

N > 15 cm - Max. £ 1,8 mm

% 0,5<Evs%3 05%<Evs 3%

Individual max.

% 3,3 33%

Min: 35 N / mm2

Her Uriin igin Belirtilir

Indicated for each product

Max.9 X 10-6

Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Geger
Pass
Her Uriin igin Belirtilir
Indicated for each product
Min. Sinif B
Min. Class B

Min. Sinif 3
Min. Class 3
Merkez Egrilik: £ 1,8 mm
Centre curvature: + 1,8 mm
Kenar Egrilik : + 1,8 mm
Edge curvature : £ 1,8 mm
Carpiklik : £ 1,8 mm

Warpape : 1,8 mm

GLOSSY URUNLER / HIGH GLOSSY URUNLER

GLOSSY PRODUCTS / HIGH GLOSSY PRODUCTS

Nominal Size (cm) Rectified Size (cm)
Anma Olgisii Net Olcii Glossy Uriinler, Parlak sirli iriinlerdir.
100 x 100 100 x 100 Glossy  products, Products that are
60 x 120 60 x 120 produced with glossy glaze.
20 x 120 19,5 x 120 High Glossy rtinler, Sir gramaji ¢ok yiksek
80 x 80 79,5 x 79,5 olan transparant ve ¢ok parlak triinlerdir.
45 x 90 44,5 x 89,5 High Glossy products, Products that are
Kenar Varyans duced with high t of gl d
Edge V- Shade 15 x 90 14,5x 89,5 produced wi igh amount of glossy an
transparent glaze that leeds to a highly
60 x 60 59,5 x 59,5 glossy surface.
e Rekifye @ Yok 30 x 60 29,5 x 59,5
Rectified None
15 x 60 14,5 x 59,5
@ oo @ i 45 x 45 44,5 x 44,5 GLAZED PORCELAIN FULL LAP. FLOOR TILES
Non-rectified Light SIRLI PORSELEN FULL LAP. YER KAROSU
RECTIFIED WALL TILES Nominal Size (cm) Rectified Size (cm)
@ Nommal REKTIFiYE DUVAR KAROSU anmalolcisd Negold
Moderate
Nominal Size (cm) Rectified Size (cm) 60 x 120 60 x 120
@ Anma Olgiisii Net Olcii 45 x 90 44,2 x 89
Yuksek
High 30 x90 29,5 x 89,5 60 x 60 59,0 x 59,0
25 x 75 24,5 x 74,5 30 x 60 29,0 x 59,0
o ook 30 x 60 29,5 x 59,5 45 x 45 43,5 x 43,5
Easirtmali D6seme Easirtmali D6seme Balik Sirti D6seme

Bu déseme tirinde
maksimum %30 oraninda kaydirma
yapilmalidir.

Shifted Laying
Laying tiles with maximum 30%
shifting is recommended.

Bu déseme tirinde
%50 oraninda kaydirma tavsiye
edilmemektedir.

Shifted Laying
Laying tiles with 50% shifting is not
recommended.

Onerilmektedir.

Crossfall Laying
Recommended.



KUCUK EBAT
SMALL SIZE FLOO

SERAMIK KAROSU
RTILES (AnnexH)

SIRLI PORSELEN KAROSU

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILE ( Annex G )

TS EN 14411:2016 EK H, Blb

GRANISER CERAMICS

EN 14411:2016 ANNEX G, Bla

GRANISER CERAMICS

Kutu Etiketi ve Kutu Uzeri -
Kalibre (Boyut) Bilgisi

7cm <N<15cm
Max. £ 0,9 mm

7 cm £ N <15 cm
Max. £ 0,9 mm

7cm <N<15cm
N> 15cm

Max. £ 0,9 mm
Max. £ 2 mm

7cm <N<15cm
N> 15cm

Max. £ 0,9 mm
Max. £ 1,8 mm

7cm <N<15cm
Max. £ 0,5 mm

7cm <N<15cm
Max. £ 0,5 mm

7cm <N<15cm
N=>15cm

Max. £ 0,5 mm
Max. = 0,5 mm

7cm <N<15cm
N>15cm

Max. £ 0,5 mm
Max. = 0,5 mm

7cm < N<15cm

7cm <N <15cm

7cm < N<15cm

Max. £ 0,75 mm

7cm < N<15cm

Max. £ 0,6 mm

Max. £ 0,75 mm Max. £ 0,6 mm N =15cm Max. £1,5mm N =15cm Max. £ 1,2 mm
7cm < N<15cm 7cm £N<15cm 7cm<N<15cm Max.+0,75mm 7cm<N<15cm Max.+£0,6 mm
Max. £ 0,75 mm Max. £ 0,6 mm N2>15cm Max. £ 2 mm N>15cm Max. £ 1,8 mm
% 0,5<Ev <% 3[05%<E < 3%|%05<Ev <%3/05%<E < 3% Max. % 0,5 Max. 0.5 % Max. % 0,5 05%<E < 3%
Tek karoda Individual max. Tek karoda max. | Individual max. Tek karoda max. Individual max. Tek karoda max. Individual max.
% 3,3 3.3% % 3,3 3.3% % 0,6 0.6 % % 0,6 3.3%

Min: 30 N / mm2
Tek karoda Min. 27 N / mm2

Min: 35 N / mm2

Min: 35 N / mm2
Tek karoda Min. 32 N / mm2

Min: 35 N / mm2
Individual Min. 32 N / mm2

Min: 40 N/mm2

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Her Uriin igin Belirtilir

Indicated for each product

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Her Uriin igin Belirtilir

Indicated for each product

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir

Max.9 X 10-6 Max.9 X 10-6
Declared value Declared value
Dayanikli  Olmalidir Geger Geger Geger
It should be resistant. Pass Pass Pass
Dayanikli  Olmalidir Geger Geger Geger
It should be resistant. Pass Pass Pass
Dayanikli  Olmalidir Geger Geger Geger
It should be resistant. Pass Pass Pass

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Her Uriin igin Belirtilir

Indicated for each product

Uretici Firma Tarafindan Belirlenir
Declared value

Her Uriin igin Belirtilir

Indicated for each product

Min. Sinif B Min. Sinif B Min. Sinif B Min. Sinif B
Min. Class B Min. Class B Min. Class B Min. Class B
Min. Sinif 3 Min. Sinif 3 Min. Sinif 3 Min. Sinif 3
Min. Class 3 Min. Class 3 Min. Class 3 Min. Class 3

Merkez Egrilik: £ 0,75 mm

Centre curvature: + 0.75 mm

Merkez Egrilik: £ 0,75 mm

Centre curvature: + 0.75 mm

Merkez Egrilik: £ 2,0 mm

Centre curvature: £ 2.0 mm

Merkez Egrilik: + 1,8 mm

Centre curvature: £ 1,8 mm

Kenar Egrilik : + 0,75 mm

Kenar Egrilik : + 0,75 mm

Kenar Egrilik : £ 2,0 mm

Kenar Egrilik : £ 1,8 mm

Edge curvature : * 0.75 mm Edge curvature : * 0.75 mm Edge curvature : = 2.0 mm Edge curvature : + 1,8 mm
Carpiklik :  + 0,75 mm Carpiklik : £ 0,75 mm Carpiklik : * 2,0 mm Carpiklik : * 1,8 mm
Warpape :  + 0.75 mm Warpape :  # 0.75 mm Warpage : * 2.0 mm Warpage : * 1,8 mm

Kutu Etiketleri / Labels

60*1200

CARESTONE KOYU GRI SP@
CARESTOBE DARK GREY SP.

LI

8 Il688586]/182185

LOT NO | 01AL501480020002118414410210 @

| INS

S0000/A0000 €(11.01.2018

148 M2/2 ADED|10:19

| DATE |

PRODUCT NAME

Seramik Sanayiinde kullanilan hammadelerin ve
isletme sartlarinin degiskenligi (Firin sicakliklari, pres
basinglari vs.) sebebi ile ¢ikan seramiklerin boyutlari
ayni degildir. Bu sebeple musterilerimize Urinlerimizi
sunmadan o©nce otomatik makinalarimizda boyut
yani kalibre ayrimi yapilmaktadir. Désenilen Uriinde
boyut sorunu yasanmamasi igin mutlaka kutu
etiketleri veya kutu Gzeri bilgilerindeki kalibre bilgileri
ayni olan driinlerden alinmalidir. Farkli kalibrelerde
doseme zorunlulugu olusmasi durumunda, ayni
mekanlarda kullaniimasi tercih edilmemelidir.

Calibration (Size) Information
On Boxes and Labels

Ceramic tiles have size differences due to raw
materials used in the industry and alternation in
the condition of production plant (Press pressure,
Kiln temperature etc.). Because of this condition,
automated machines sort different calibers
before presenting our products to customers. In
order not to have size problem while installing,
it’'s mandatory to use items of same calibration,
which can be found printed on boxes or labels. In
a situation where different calibrations have to be
used, it’s advised to use them on separate spaces.

Kutu Etiketi ve Kutu Uzeri - Renk
Tonu (Tonalite) Bilgisi

Uriinlerimizin {retimleri esnasinda olusabilen ton

farkhliklarini  karistirmadan ayri  paletler halinde
musterilerimize  sunmak  adina  Urlnlerimizde
kutu etiketleri Uzerinde renk tonu olarak

belirttigimiz asagidaki renk tonu siniflama sistemini
uygulamaktayiz.  Uriinlerinizi  teslim  aldiginizda
kutu etiket veya kutu Uzeri bigilerindeki Gretim
tarihlerinin ve renk tonu siniflarinin ayni olmasina
dikkat ediniz.

Colour Tone (Tonality)
Information on Boxes and Labels

In order to separate variety in color tones, which
happened during production, and present to our
customers with pallets that are packed as sole
tonality for each pallet, we put tonality classification
information on boxes and labels as explained in
detail below. When you receive your products,
please check the production dates and tonality
classification printed on boxes and labels.

Acik Tonlar Ana Renk Tonu Koyu Tonlar
Light Tonalities Target Tonality Darker Tonalities
P 47,48 , 49 50 51,52,53 oo ->

Kutu Uriin Bilgisi / Product Information

| SHADE | Q | CAL |

V20

L50@ YKI®
(]

RENK TOM
H

KALITE
QUALITY

BOYUT
CALIBER

L50°

®

18-03-2021 V2 CASCADE BEIGEC148 1 C
e o o 0 00

o

Ac¢iklama

Definition

Uretim Vardiyasi

Producing Shift

Uretim Tarihi

Production Date

Varyans Kodu

Variance Code

Uriin Adi

Product Name

Renk Tonu Kodu

Color Tone Code

Uriin Kalite

Product Quality

Uriin Kalibre

Product Caliber

No
1
No Agiklama Definition g
1 Ebat Dimension 3
2 Uriin tanimi - Tirkge Product description - Turkish 4
3 Uriin tanimi - ingilizce Product description - English
4 EAN 13 kodu EAN 13 code S
5 Uriin lot numarasi Product lot number 6
6 Uretim hat kodu Production line code
7 Uretim ay kodu Production month code 7
8 Varyans kodu Variance code
9 Uretim tarihi production date
10 Uretim operatdr kodu Production operator code
1 Kutudaki miktar Amount in the box
12 Renk ton kodlari Color tone codes
13 Kalite Quality
14 Boyut kodu Dimension code
15 Barkod Barcode
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